
 
 

 
 
 

 
739 Old Alpharetta Rd, Alpharetta, Georgia  30005 

Telephone:  770 205-1230 or Donna’s cell 404 435-5454  
Email:  info@equestrianreserve.com 

Website:  www.theequestrianreserve.com 
 

March 2023 Newsletter 
 

 

Dear Parents/Riders:  
Be sure to sign up for our 2023 Summer Camps soon if 
you haven’t already. Our spots fill quickly! 
 
As it gets warmer, be sure riders bring a water bottle with 
them to stay hydrated. If they have good reusable water 
bottles, we recommend writing their name on them so if 
they forget them, we know whose they are and can ensure 
they get back to you. But, of course, it’s best if they always 
make sure they’re leaving with the same belongings they 

came with.      

 

Congratulations to: 
Keira Callahan for passing Level I 

 
 

March Tuition   
Accepted payment methods are:  
Check, Cash, Payment Processing thru your bank, our 
business Venmo (@equestrianreserve) or business Zelle 
(info@equestrianreserve.com). If you pay via Venmo you 
will need to add the additional fee. 

March Tuition is due at your first lesson of the month to 
avoid a $10 late fee and the whole month should be paid 
in full at that time.  
Tuition rates: 

• Full time (weekly) groups/semis $75/lesson 

• Less than full time groups/semis $85/lesson 

• Full time (weekly) 4-6 yo privates $80/lesson 

• Less than full time privates $85/lesson 

• If you are riding more than once/week or have 
questions about our sibling/family discount, let us 
know and we can inform you what your rate is. 

March tuition is below if weekly. Reminder for the 
school year, we do require makeups for any lessons 
missed or you forfeit the cost of that lesson. If 
attending less than weekly, multiply your number of 
lessons attended by $85. 

• 4 Mondays, Tuesdays, Sundays @ $300 for 
groups/semis or $340 for privates 

• 5 Wednesdays, Thursdays @ $375 for 
groups/semis or $400 for privates 

• 4 or 5 Fridays @ $300 or $375 for 
groups/semis or $320 or $400 for privates 

• 3 or 4 Saturdays @ $225 or $300 for 
groups/semis or $240 or $320 for privates 
o We have horseshows and related 

preparations on Fri 3/17 and Sat 3/18. We will 
reach out the week of each show regarding 
whether or not we’re holding your lesson and 
if you want a makeup.  

 

2023 Show Season 
We have another show coming up March 18. We would 
love for you to come see us at Wills Park in Alpharetta. If 
you are a Friday or Saturday lesson student, see notes 
above regarding lessons.  
 
 

Best, 

Donna, Hannah, and all of the staff at the Equestrian 
Reserve 

HORSE PARTNERSHIPS/LEASING 
15 of our horses are in a joint partnership program with 15 of 
our families and The Equestrian Reserve.  This is an 
opportunity to “own” a horse at a fraction of the cost.  At this 
time, Candyman and Zippy are available to a suitable 
rider. Call or email Donna to find out more.  
 

We also have some horses available to lease for a 3.5 hour 
period on a weekend day. If you’re interested, please 
contact Donna. 
 

For both of these opportunities, the rider must have passed 
Level I and taken our Horse Project Camp offered during the 
Summer or Winter Break each year. 

 

 
See the bulletin board/website for registration forms 

Email for availability 

 
Mon Mar 13 (Fulton Co. Out) 

We Love Horses Day 9:30AM-2:00PM $125 

 
SPRING BREAK CAMPS April 3-6 

We Love Horses Day – Mon Apr 3 9:30AM-2:00PM $125 
Jumping – Tues Apr 4 9:00-11:30AM $75 

Western Trail – Tues Apr 4 12:00-2:30PM $75 
Advanced Showmanship – Tues Apr 4 3:00-4:45PM $75 
Advanced Pattern Clinic – Wed Apr 5 9:00-11:30AM $75 

*Multi-clinic discount: choose 2 for $130 or 3 for $200 
(applies to Jumping, Trail, Adv Showmanship, Adv Pattern) 

Fun Day – Thurs Apr 6 9:00AM-2:30PM $125 

 
2023 SUMMER CAMPS 

Our summer camp schedule is out! Please get your forms 
and payments in asap. Spots have are already filling quickly. 

• Time With Horses $410 
o Mon June 5-Thurs June 8, 9:30AM-1:30PM 
o Mon June 12-Thurs June 15, 9:30AM-1:30PM 
o Mon July 10-Thurs July 13, 9:30AM-1:30PM 
o Mon July 24-Thurs July 27, 9:30AM-1:30PM 

• For The Love of Horses (for 5-9 year olds) $310 
o Tues May 30-Thurs June 1, 9:45AM-1:00PM  
o Mon June 19-Thurs June 22, 9:30AM-12:00PM 
o Mon June 26-Thurs June 29, 9:30AM-12:00PM 
o Mon July 3, Wed July 5, Thurs July 6, 9:45AM-

1:00PM 
o Mon July 17-Thurs July 20, 9:30AM-12:00PM 

• Jumping $280 
o Tues May 30-Thurs June 1, 9:30AM-1:30PM 
o Mon July 3, Wed July 5, Thurs July 6, 9:30AM-

1:30PM 

• Little Bit of Everything $340 
o Mon June 19-Thurs June 22, 9:30AM-1:30PM 

• Fun Camp $340 
o Mon June 26-Thurs June 29, 9:30AM-1:30PM 

• Horse Project I OR II $340 
o Mon June 26-Thurs June 29, 1:00-5:00PM 

• Advanced Showing/Judging *instructor approval $350 
o Mon July 17-Thurs July 20, 9:00AM-1:00PM 
o Show Prep Fri July 21 
o GQHA Shows Sat July 22-Sun July 23 

▪ Additional show fees not included in camp 
price 

• Becoming a Jr. Instructor *instructor approval $250 
o Mon June 5-Thurs June 8, 9:30AM-4:00PM 
o Mon June 12-Thurs June 15, 9:30AM-4:00PM 
o Mon July 10-Thurs July 13, 9:30AM-4:00PM 
o Mon July 24-Thurs July 27, 9:30AM-4:00PM 
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